
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

VSHN AG 
Neugasse 10 
CH-8005 Zürich 

 

for the scope 

DevOps, Managed Services, Cloud Management, 
7x24-IT-Operations, Continuous Integration, 
Delivery and Deployment 

successfully applies an information security management system (ISMS) 
according to 

ISO/IEC 27001:2013 

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

17.06.2020 
17-153-908 
28.08.2017 
29.07.2020 
27.08.2023 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 30.07.2020  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


