

Certificate



The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG hereby confirms that the company

VSHN AG Neugasse 10 CH-8005 Zürich



for the scope

DevOps, Managed Services, Cloud Management, 7x24-IT-Operations, Continuous Integration, Delivery and Deployment

successfully applies an **information security management system (ISMS)** according to

ISO/IEC 27001:2013

Statement of Applicability: Registration number:	17.06.2020 17-153-908
Initial certification:	28.08.2017
Recertification:	29.07.2020
Valid until:	27.08.2023



Heinrich A. Bieler Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 30.07.2020 Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV



